
Coloc Num. Nome Sx. Idd. Faixa Cl.Fx Equipe Tempo

1 241 ANTONIO BRAZ DA SILVA BRAZ M 45 M4549 - ATLETAS DO AMANHECER 00:19:13.49

2 226 JADER COSTA BRITO  M 35 M3539 - THE RUN TEAM 00:19:28.36

3 195 LEONARDO JANUARIO SILVA  M 23 M1424 - SEM EQUIPE 00:19:42.49

4 66 GUILHERME MATIAS DE PAIVA M 31 M3034 - SAO PEDRO DA UNIAO 00:19:51.70

5 243 MARCIO  GONCALVES DA SILVA M 49 M4549 - SEM EQUIPE 00:19:54.80

6 215 FAGNER EDUARDO REZENDE  M 31 M3034 1 ENTRE MILHAS 00:20:09.21

7 29 CARLOS HENRIQUE PEREIRA DA SILVA  M 36 M3539 1 CLA DELFOS 00:20:09.29

8 197 CARLOS EDUARDO CASTRO COSTA M 19 M1424 1 MONTE RUNNERS 00:20:34.57

9 222 EDSON ROQUE DE MATOS M 39 M3539 2 SPEEDY RUNNERS MATOSINSTALACOES 00:20:43.16

10 54 FLADER APARECIDO DE SOUZA  M 45 M4549 1 APCOR/SPEEDYRUNNER 00:20:53.95

11 53 FERNANDO PAULO DE LIMA M 54 M5054 1 CLA DELFOS 00:21:03.33

12 248 MARCOS OLEGARIO DA CRUZ M 51 M5054 2 BOY NOVA GERACAO 00:21:05.32

13 50 CECILIO ANDRE DA SILVA M 36 M3539 3 STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 00:22:20.58

14 100 MARCELO LAZARO DA SILVA M 41 M4044 1 CJ - CORRIDA JACUI 00:21:20.51

15 2 ALEXANDRE EPIFANIO DA SILVA JUNIOR M 24 M1424 2 STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 00:21:23.85

16 91 LUCAS FERNANDO BASTOS M 32 M3034 2 STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 00:21:21.32

17 4 ALEXANDRE LINO PEREIRA M 44 M4044 2 BOY NOVA GERACAO 00:21:27.31

18 216 MICHAEL DE JESUS BASTOS TEIXEIRA M 37 M3539 4 MONTE RUNNERS 00:22:48.44

19 230 PAULO ROGERIO SOUZA CORREA M 43 M4044 3 0 00:21:44.73

20 275 BRUNO DE JESUS FACHI M 36 M3539 5 SUPERANDO LIMITES - GUARANESIA 00:21:46.49

21 193 MATEUS HIPOLITO LOURENCO M 24 M1424 3 CJ - CORRIDA JACUI 00:21:53.14

22 217 ALEX RUINHO NEVES M 39 M3539 6 STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 00:22:03.58

23 204 LUIZ FELIPE CESARIO SILVERIO DA SILVA M 27 M2529 1 MOVIMENTE-SE AREADO 00:22:10.44

24 246 DONIZETI APARECIDO CAMARGO M 52 M5054 3 REI DO MILHO 00:22:14.39

25 199 BRUNO LEITE LUIZ M 29 M2529 2 SEM EQUIPE 00:22:19.23

26 124 RENAN APARECIDO BARBOSA  M 29 M2529 3 SAO PEDRO DA UNIAO 00:22:22.09

27 239 ANDERSON MESSIAS M 46 M4549 2 KFITNESS 00:22:39.36

28 221 JULIANO ANTONIO DA CRUZ M 35 M3539 7 REI DO MILHO 00:22:45.08

29 192 PEDRO HENRIQUE LIMA ARANTES M 19 M1424 4 MATO DENTRO 00:22:46.84

30 211 FRANCISCO ANTONIO FERREIRA JUNIOR  M 34 M3034 3 EVOLUCAO ACADEMIA RUNNING 00:22:46.10

31 203 FERNANDO ATAIDE FERNANDES  M 25 M2529 4 MONTE RUNNERS 00:22:52.72

32 191 HALISSON GABRIEL TEIXEIRA M 23 M1424 5 MONTE RUNNERS 00:24:22.06

33 252 AMARILDO ANTONIO RODRIGUES M 55 M5559 1 SEM EQUIPE 00:23:09.80

34 208 JONATHAS SILVA MARTINS M 33 M3034 4 BOM JESUS RUNNERS 00:23:17.53

35 131 RYAN HENRIQUE LIMA ALVES M 24 M1424 6 APCOR 00:23:29.44

36 210 ALISSON FELIPE FERRACIN CRUZ M 30 M3034 5 MONTE RUNNERS 00:23:57.25

37 235 FELIPE SANTIAGO MORAES CINTRA  M 42 M4044 4 PAI DA LIZ 00:23:32.74

38 146 VINICIUS GABRIEL MARTINS NOGUEIRA M 24 M1424 7 TAP RUNNERS 00:23:49.67

39 223 KLEBER GODOI DE OLIVEIRA M 35 M3539 8 ZADVOGADOS 00:23:47.53

40 102 MARCO ANTONIO SILVA  M 25 M2529 5 APCOR 00:23:48.80

41 189 JOAO VINICIUS SILVA EMIDIO  M 20 M1424 8 SEM EQUIPE 00:24:00.51

42 231 MARCELO FERREIRA DE ARAUJO M 44 M4044 5 ATLETAS DO AMANHECER 00:23:56.91

43 196 HENRIQUE DE MACEDO SILVA  M 14 M1424 9 ORCAMP 00:24:03.03

44 238 CLAUDEMIRO GUIMARAES M 45 M4549 3 ALESSANDRO BRITO RUNNING 00:24:12.79

45 85 LEANDRO BRAZ M 39 M3539 9 BRAZRUNING 00:24:08.21

46 149 WILBANIS FERNANDES M 39 M3539 10 CORRACOMIGO 00:24:13.77

47 25 BRUNO DA SILVA FLAUZINO M 24 M1424 10 APICE 00:24:07.99

48 141 VANDER CARLOS LUIZ  M 45 M4549 4 00:24:11.41

49 56 FRANCISCO TADEU PEREIRA M 60 M6099 1 SAO PEDRO DA UNIAO 00:24:17.11

50 249 SERGIO DA SILVA M 58 M5559 2 ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:24:27.23

51 234 ANDRE LUIS DE MORAIS M 44 M4044 6 SUPERANDO LIMITES - GUAXUPE 00:24:37.74

52 95 LUIS FELIPE FONSECA DE OLIVEIRA M 25 M2529 6 00:24:39.17

53 40 DIOGO VITOR BANDEIRA  SILVA  M 19 M1424 11 EVOLUCAO ACADEMIA RUNNING 00:24:34.37

54 214 RODOLPHO PEREIRA DOMINGUES M 30 M3034 6 AMPARA RUNNERS 00:24:44.97

55 198 VICTOR HUGO CASTRO SANTOS M 29 M2529 7 SEM EQUIPE 00:24:39.54

56 62 GIOVANE CESAR DA SILVA M 32 M3034 7 CJ - CORRIDA JACUI 00:24:42.13

57 128 RICARDO GERALDO DOS SANTOS  M 50 M5054 4 00:24:54.40

58 63 GIOVANE RESENDE M 37 M3539 11 EVOLUCAO ACADEMIA RUNNING 00:25:06.70

59 58 GABRIEL DOS REIS PEIXOTO M 19 M1424 12 PEIXOTO RUNNERS 00:24:50.30

60 225 PAULO CESAR MARQUES AFFINI M 35 M3539 12 SUPERANDO LIMITES - GUAXUPE 00:25:01.55

61 28 CARLOS HENRIQUE OLEGARIO DE OLIVEIRA M 39 M3539 13 CRP PASSOS-MG 00:24:55.95

62 233 JULIANO BATISTA DA SILVA M 41 M4044 7 JOTA RUNNES 00:24:59.10
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63 123 REGINALDO DONIZETE FELIX M 43 M4044 8 ATLETAS DO AMANHECER 00:25:02.64

64 212 SERGIO RAIMUNDO VILELA JUNIOR M 31 M3034 8 0 00:25:10.28

65 240 LUIS GOMES M 47 M4549 5 ANHANGUERA INDAIATUBA 00:25:06.79

66 200 ALDAIR HIGOR DOS SANTOS M 29 M2529 8 CJ - CORRIDA JACUI 00:25:05.50

67 220 LIVANEI PEREIRA MACHADO M 36 M3539 14 BOY NOVA GERACAO 00:25:13.50

68 41 DONIZETI APARECIDO MANFRIM M 61 M6099 2 CJ - CORRIDA JACUI 00:25:21.42

69 219 RENAN RODRIGUES M 35 M3539 15 MONTE RUNNERS 00:25:43.79

70 3 ALEXANDRE GARCIA M 29 M2529 9 BOM JESUS RUNNERS 00:25:47.52

71 120 OTAVIO JOSE DA SILVA PRADO M 39 M3539 16 00:25:50.25

72 228 RAFAEL  GASPAR MARCON M 41 M4044 9 ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:25:49.00

73 64 GLAUCO APARECIDO MAXIMIANO  M 43 M4044 10 BOY NOVA GERACAO 00:26:12.48

74 121 RAMON AFONSO M 23 M1424 13 00:25:55.51

75 80 JOSILEI RIBEIRO DE ABREU M 57 M5559 3 APCOR 00:26:04.55

76 209 GUILHERME FLORIO M 32 M3034 9 ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:26:09.12

77 59 GABRIEL TEIXEIRA BARBOSA M 34 M3034 10 00:26:09.39

78 213 FELIPE DE LIMA COSTA  M 34 M3034 11 MOVIMENTE-SE AREADO 00:26:56.27

79 16 ANTONIO JOSE GONCALVES M 53 M5054 5 STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 00:27:23.01

80 89 LUANDERSON SOUSA DE ARAUJO M 33 M3034 12 00:26:26.57

81 242 FERNANDO CESAR DE MACEDO M 46 M4549 6 ANHANGUERA INDAIATUBA 00:27:01.03

82 72 JOAO ANTONIO FAGUNDES DA SILVA M 17 M1424 14 EVOLUCAO ACADEMIA RUNNING 00:27:26.01

83 145 VINICIUS DONIZETE MARQUES NOGUEIRA  M 19 M1424 15 00:27:11.59

84 49 EMERSON OSWALDO DA SILVA M 43 M4044 11 SPEEDYRUNNERS 00:27:23.35

85 46 EIJI CLAUDIO KAWAKUBO M 57 M5559 4 ASSOCIACAO CULTURAL DE MAIRINQUE 00:27:22.60

86 132 SAMUEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA  M 16 M1424 16 FENIX DN ( DIVISA NOVA ) 00:27:19.22

87 119 OTAVIO AUGUSTO PEIXOTO  M 28 M2529 10 00:27:29.58

88 253 PAULO ROBERTO DA COSTA M 61 M6099 3 ALL LIMA 00:27:41.80

89 190 IGOR EDUARDO DE PAIVA PEREIRA  M 17 M1424 17 SEM EQUIPE 00:27:39.75

90 73 JOAO BOSCO VILAR M 60 M6099 4 APCOR 00:28:25.31

91 61 GILBERTO REIS DE PAIVA M 36 M3539 17 SAO PEDRO DA UNIAO 00:27:48.10

92 101 MARCELO TRINDADE M 35 M3539 18 00:28:09.68

93 126 RENATO JUNIOR ALVES  M 33 M3034 13 ENTRE MILHAS 00:28:16.59

94 35 CLAUDIO SOARES ARAUJO  M 50 M5054 6 APCOR 00:28:22.90

95 247 JEAN CARLO CANDIDO NETO M 51 M5054 7 REI DO MILHO 00:28:31.50

96 96 LUIZ HENRIQUE GOMES SANTOS  M 43 M4044 12 ISCP 00:28:48.79

97 74 JOAO DOS REIS SILVA  M 51 M5054 8 CJ - CORRIDA JACUI 00:28:27.39

98 236 BOAZ DA SILVA MADEIRA M 40 M4044 13 SEM EQUIPE 00:28:55.21

99 67 HAKKINEN HAMBLEW MELO SANTOS  M 25 M2529 11 APCOR 00:29:05.46

100 117 OLAVO VILAS BOAS NETO M 32 M3034 14 STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 00:29:16.54

101 26 CAIO DE PAULA FRANCELINO M 27 M2529 12 ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 00:29:17.80

102 250 ALPINEU IGNACIO GARCIA M 59 M5559 5 APCOR 00:29:11.12

103 237 JORGE APARECIDO SILVA  SILVA M 41 M4044 14 SUPERANDO LIMITES GUARANESIA 00:29:15.09

104 202 JOAO PAULO DE SOUZA PINTO M 25 M2529 13 ROBERTO FERREIRA PERSONAL 00:29:19.39

105 251 EDON FONSECA BORGES BORGES M 58 M5559 6 MONTE RUNNERS 00:30:19.90

106 130 RUBENS DONIZETE DE SOUSA M 34 M3034 15 TAP RUNNERS 00:29:37.62

107 84 JUNIOR DONIZETE DA SILVA CANDIDO  M 33 M3034 16 GRUPO MOVIMENTACAO 00:29:41.69

108 75 JOAO VITOR GOMES PAIVA M 23 M1424 18 EVOLUCAO ACADEMIA RUNNING 00:29:52.99

109 32 CELIO FERREIRA DE ARAUJO M 67 M6099 5 ATLETAS DO AMANHECER 00:29:46.32

110 1 ALEX FONSECA MOREIRA  M 35 M3539 19 00:29:58.48

111 51 FELIPE AMARO M 29 M2529 14 EVOLUCAO ACADEMIA RUNNING 00:29:50.71

112 14 ANDERSON VIEIRA OLIVEIRA  M 45 M4549 7 ENTRE MILHAS 00:29:57.67

113 55 FRANCISCO DOS REIS FERREIRA M 70 M6099 6 STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 00:31:15.28

114 17 ANTONIO MARCIO FERREIRA M 57 M5559 7 APCOR 00:30:42.27

115 232 DIOGO CRUVINEL FERNANDES M 40 M4044 15 EQUOESPACO 00:30:54.35

116 227 LEONARDO DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES  M 35 M3539 20 MOVIMENTE-SE AREADO 00:31:13.77

117 150 YAN MACEDO TEIXEIRA M 20 M1424 19 PEIXOTO RUNNERS 00:31:07.20

118 5 ALIFE DA SILVA DA LIMA M 26 M2529 15 ATLETAS DO AMANHECER 00:31:16.21

119 129 ROGERIO CESARIO DA SILVA  M 38 M3539 21 CORRACOMIGO 00:31:23.90

120 139 VALDEILSON GREGORIO  M 46 M4549 8 A NOVA NOIVA 00:31:35.63

121 205 JOAO VITOR BONFIM DOS ANJOS M 27 M2529 16 AMPARA RUNNERS 00:31:34.41

122 127 REVERSON DIAS  M 29 M2529 17 APCOR 00:31:45.37

123 254 AMARILDO VITAL M 62 M6099 7 SUPERACAO SANTARITENSE 00:31:39.53

124 201 GABRIEL LOPES GIACOMINI M 25 M2529 18 SEM EQUIPE 00:32:29.32

125 207 LEANDRO AUGUSTO MANCINI ALVES M 33 M3034 17 SEM EQUIPE 00:32:21.81

126 244 MARCIO BATISTA DA SILVA  M 51 M5054 9 MONTE RUNNERS 00:32:40.42

127 255 CLAUDIO FAUSTINO DURANTE M 69 M6099 8 JOTA RUNNERS 00:32:35.20

128 144 VINICIUS AUGUSTO GOMES  M 23 M1424 20 00:32:46.44

129 38 DANIEL DE ANDRADE FERREIRA M 38 M3539 22 00:33:03.18

130 45 EDVALDO APARECIDO MORELLI M 46 M4549 9 00:33:58.73

131 218 VINICIUS LUIZ FERREIRA M 35 M3539 23 ALESSANDRO BRITO RUNNING 00:33:54.90

132 18 ANTONIO TORRES DA SILVA M 63 M6099 9 00:33:54.26
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133 229 BONI MARTINS DE ALMEIDA M 41 M4044 16 BOM JESUS RUNNERS 00:34:27.54

134 194 LUCAS GABRIEL DE REZENDE SILVA M 23 M1424 21 STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 00:34:42.83

135 65 GUILHERME FRANCISCO DA SILVA  M 18 M1424 22 00:34:46.91

136 224 MARCOS VINICIUS GONCALVES  M 37 M3539 24 TEAM CEFAP 00:34:52.18

137 44 EDUARDO APARECIDO ROCHA M 35 M3539 25 00:35:33.71

138 257 WANDERLEI JOSE RIBEIRO M 66 M6099 10 MONTE RUNNERS 00:35:46.36

139 112 MIGUEL RIBEIRO M 14 M1424 23 BOM JESUS RUNNERS 00:36:46.22

140 206 JOAO PEDRO MAGRO M 27 M2529 19 SEM EQUIPE 00:37:21.75

141 115 NICESIO BALBINO DE LIMA M 51 M5054 10 00:37:24.10

142 140 VALDOMIRO APARECIDO MORELLI M 37 M3539 26 00:38:09.14

143 76 JOSE HUMBERTO DE SOUZA JUNIOR  M 49 M4549 10 ELETROBRAS 00:38:21.64

144 60 GILBERTO EUZEBIO VIEIRA M 44 M4044 17 STUDIO SAUDE EM MOVIMENTO 00:38:36.75

145 78 JOSIEL CARLOS LEITE M 32 M3034 18 00:38:55.36

146 90 LUCAS DE SIMONE BACHIAO DA SILVEIRA M 35 M3539 27 SUPERANDO LIMITES - GUAXUPE 00:40:56.87

147 83 JUNINHO BERNARDES M 29 M2529 20 HELIARA BERNARDES E JUNINHO BERNARDES 00:42:08.73

148 256 ANTONIO DIVINO MIRANDA M 75 M6099 11 MONTE RUNNERS 00:43:53.88

149 103 MARCOS GARCIA M 29 M2529 21 00:46:29.68

150 82 JULIO CESAR MADEIRA  M 22 M1424 24 BOM JESUS RUNNERS 00:48:14.10

151 68 HEITOR MORELLI M 14 M1424 25 00:56:40.15
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